
Dato Bilag nr. Tekst Ind Ud Saldo

01.01.21. Overført fra 2020 1.545,50       

Dato Bilag nr. Tekst Ind Ud Saldo

01.01.21. Overført fra 2020 9.370,15       

06.01.21. 01-21 Donation Fællesskabet ONLINE 658,00         10.028,15    

06.01.21. 02-21 Donation Næver Alone ONLINE 641,00         10.669,15    

12.01.21. 03-21 Dep. Overnatning OSR/OSS -572,00 10.097,15    

14.01.21 04-21 Litteratur 2020 overskud 3.745,50     13.842,65    

14.01.21 04-21 Retur Nyhedsbrev udvalg 737,00         14.579,65    

15.01.21 05-21 Retur leje april 2020 bil. 7-20 503,00         15.082,65    

31.01.21 06-21 Donation Pejsemødet 800,00         15.882,65    

03.02.21 07-21 Donation Næver Alone ON 515,00         16.397,65    

03.02.21 08-21 Donation Fællesskabet ON 306,00         16.703,65    

11.02.21 09-21 Nets NemID -118,93 16.584,72    

22.02.21 10-21 Donation Fællesskabet ONLINE 166,00         16.750,72    

22.02.21 11-21 Donation Næver Alone ONLINE 375,00         17.125,72    

04.03.21 12-21 Zoom abo. dec, jan, feb -394,38 16.731,34    

17.03.21 13-21 Zoom abo. Marts -131,39 16.599,95    

25.03.21 14-21 Donation Pejsemødet 500,00         17.099,95    

25.03.21 15-21 Retur leje april 2021 bil. 03-21 572,00         17.671,95    

12.04.21 16-21 Donation Fællesskabet ONLINE 264,00         17.935,95    

12.04.21 17-21 Donation Næver Alone ONLINE 367,00         18.302,95    

15.04.21 18-21 Zoom abo. April -131,41 18.171,54    

Dato Bilag nr. Tekst Ind Ud Saldo

01.01.21. Overført 2020 15.547,09    
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